wk:
wk:
wk:

137
137
137
137
137
137

: 38
: 38
: 38
: 38
: 38
: 38

: 39
1 39
: 39
1 39
: 39
1 39

140
140
140
140
140
140

;41
141
;41
141
;41
141

143
143
143
143
143
143

144
144
144
144
144
144

45
45
45

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag

13-09-2016
13-09-2016
14-09-2016
14-09-2016
14-09-2016
14-09-2016

20-09-2016
21-09-2016
21-09-2016
22-09-2016
22-09-2016
22-09-2016

27-09-2016
27-09-2016
28-09-2016
28-09-2016
28-09-2016
29-09-2016

04-10-2016
05-10-2016
05-10-2016
05-10-2016
06-10-2016
06-10-2016

11-10-2016
12-10-2016
12-10-2016
12-10-2016
12-10-2016
13-10-2016

25-10-2016
25-10-2016
26-10-2016
26-10-2016
27-10-2016
27-10-2016

01-11-2016
01-11-2016
02-11-2016
02-11-2016
02-11-2016
03-11-2016

08-11-2016
09-11-2016
09-11-2016

DLS2 - VOP 2

Harmonie 4 - Concordia 3
Keu4 - TePas 4

TePas 2 - Halse Biljartschoc
Thuvine 6 - Thuvine 5
Veemarkt 7 - Veemarkt 8

TePas 4 - TePas 2

Halse Biljartschool 4 - Thuvi
VOP 2 - Keu 4

Concordia 3 - Veemarkt 7
Thuvine 5 - Harmonie 4
Veemarkt 8 - DLS 2

DLS 2 - Concordia 3
Harmonie 4 - Veemarkt 7
Keu 4 - Veemarkt 8
TePas2 - VOP 2

Thuvine 6 - TePas 4
Thuvine 5 - Halse Biljartschc

TePas 4 - Thuvine 5

Halse Biljartschool 4 - Harm
Veemarkt 7 - DLS 2

VOP 2 - Thuvine 6
Concordia 3 - Keu 4
Veemarkt 8 - TePas 2

Harmonie 4 - DLS 2

Halse Biljartschool 4 - TePa
Keu 4 - Veemarkt 7
TePas 2 - Concordia 3
Thuvine 6 - Veemarkt 8
Thuvine 5 - VOP 2

DLS 2 - Keu4

TePas 4 - Harmonie 4
Veemarkt 7 - TePas 2
VOP 2 - Halse Biljartschool -
Concordia 3 - Thuvine 6
Veemarkt 8 - Thuvine 5

Harmonie 4 - Keu 4

TePas 4 - VOP 2

Halse Biljartschool 4 - Veem
TePas2 - DLS 2

Thuvine 6 - Veemarkt 7
Thuvine 5 - Concordia 3

DLS 2 - Thuvine 6
Keu4 - TePas 2
Veemarkt 7 - Thuvine 5



145
145
145

147
147
147
147
147
147

148
48
148
:48
148
48

149
149
149
149
149
149

woensdag

donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag

09-11-2016
10-11-2016
10-11-2016

22-11-2016
22-11-2016
23-11-2016
23-11-2016
23-11-2016
24-11-2016

29-11-2016
30-11-2016
30-11-2016
30-11-2016
01-12-2016
01-12-2016

06-12-2016
06-12-2016
07-12-2016
07-12-2016
08-12-2016
08-12-2016

03-01-2017

04-01-2017
04-01-2017
05-01-2017

R G QO (U G G §

donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

05-01-2017
05-01-2017

10-01-2017
10-01-2017
11-01-2017
11-01-2017
11-01-2017
11-01-2017

17-01-2017
18-01-2017
18-01-2017
18-01-2017
19-01-2017
19-01-2017

24-01-2017
24-01-2017
25-01-2017
25-01-2017
25-01-2017
26-01-2017

VOP 2 - Harmonie 4
Concordia 3 - Halse Biljartsc
Veemarkt 8 - TePas 4

Harmonie 4 - TePas 2
TePas 4 - Concordia 3
Halse Biljartschool 4 - Veem
Thuvine 6 - Keu 4

VOP 2 - Veemarkt 8
Thuvine5 - DLS 2

DLS 2 - Halse Biljartschool 4
Keu 4 - Thuvine 5

TePas 2 - Thuvine 6
Veemarkt 7 - TePas 4
Concordia3 - VOP 2
Veemarkt 8 - Harmonie 4

Harmonie 4 - Thuvine 6
TePas 4 - DLS 2

Halse Biljartschool 4 - Keu 4
VOP 2 - Veemarkt 7
Thuvine 5 - TePas 2
Veemarkt 8 - Concordia 3

TePas 4 - Keu4

Halse Biljartschool 4 - TePas
VOP2 - DLS 2

Concordia 3 - Harmonie 4
Thuvine 5 - Thuvine 6
Veemarkt 8 - Veemarkt 7

DLS 2 - Veemarkt 8
Harmonie 4 - Thuvine 5
Keu4 - VOP 2

TePas 2 - TePas 4

Thuvine 6 - Halse Biljartschoc
Veemarkt 7 - Concordia 3

TePas 4 - Thuvine 6

Halse Biljartschool 4 - Thuvin
Veemarkt 7 - Harmonie 4
VOP 2 - TePas 2
Concordia3 - DLS 2
Veemarkt 8 - Keu 4

DLS 2 - Veemarkt 7
Harmonie 4 - Halse Biljartsche
Keu 4 - Concordia 3
TePas 2 - Veemarkt 8
Thuvine 6 - VOP 2

Thuvine 5 - TePas 4



NN NN NN

:10
:10
:10
:10
:10
:10

211
- 11
211
- 11
211
- 11

112
112
112
112
112
112

113
113
113
113
113
113

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag

dinsdag
dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

dinsdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
woensdag
donderdag

07-02-2017
07-02-2017
08-02-2017
08-02-2017
09-02-2017
09-02-2017

14-02-2017
15-02-2017
15-02-2017
15-02-2017
15-02-2017
16-02-2017

21-02-2017

22-02-2017
22-02-2017
22-02-2017
23-02-2017
23-02-2017

07-03-2017
07-03-2017
08-03-2017
08-03-2017
08-03-2017
09-03-2017

14-03-2017
15-03-2017
15-03-2017
15-03-2017
16-03-2017
16-03-2017

21-03-2017
21-03-2017
22-03-2017
22-03-2017
22-03-2017
23-03-2017

28-03-2017
29-03-2017
29-03-2017
29-03-2017
29-03-2017
30-03-2017

DLS 2 - Harmonie 4

TePas 4 - Halse Biljartschool -
Veemarkt 7 - Keu 4

VOP 2 - Thuvine 5
Concordia 3 - TePas 2
Veemarkt 8 - Thuvine 6

Harmonie 4 - TePas 4

Halse Biljartschool 4 - VOP 2
Keu4 - DLS 2

TePas 2 - Veemarkt 7
Thuvine 6 - Concordia 3
Thuvine 5 - Veemarkt 8

DLS2 - TePas2

Keu 4 - Harmonie 4
Veemarkt 7 - Thuvine 6
VOP 2 - TePas 4
Concordia 3 - Thuvine 5
Veemarkt 8 - Halse Biljartsch

Harmonie 4 - VOP 2
TePas 4 - Veemarkt 8
Halse Biljartschool 4 - Conci
TePas 2 - Keu4

Thuvine6 - DLS 2
Thuvine 5 - Veemarkt 7

DLS 2 - Thuvine 5

Keu 4 - Thuvine 6

TePas 2 - Harmonie 4
Veemarkt 7 - Halse Biljartsc
Concordia 3 - TePas 4
Veemarkt8 - VOP 2

Harmonie 4 - Veemarkt 8
TePas 4 - Veemarkt 7
Halse Biljartschool 4 - DLS ¢
Thuvine 6 - TePas 2

VOP 2 - Concordia 3
Thuvine 5 - Keu 4

DLS 2 - TePas 4

Keu 4 - Halse Biljartschool 4
TePas 2 - Thuvine 5
Thuvine 6 - Harmonie 4
Veemarkt7 - VOP 2
Concordia 3 - Veemarkt 8



